4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 41 BOYS HIGH JUMP

Final

Name

COLEMAN, CORY
PRICE, CALEB
WILSON, CAMERON
HOLLAND, COLE
DOYLE, CHRIS
YANCEY, JOHN
MACINTOSH, STEPHEN
MOORE, CHARLES
DAVIS, ANTHONY
KNOCHEL, ZANE
PETTIGREW, RJ

LANE, CASEY
BOWMAN, ANDREW
CRAVENS, JOSH
MITCHELL, DOMINIQUE

Event 42 BOYS LONG JUMP

Final

10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17

Name

CRAVENS, JOSH
WILSON, CAMERON
JACKSON, CODY
PETTIGREW, RJ
SHEPPARD, DIJOUN
YANCEY, JOHN
BURFORD, CHARLIE
DENNIS, ALTON
FLOYD, JARED
BOWMAN, ANDREW
MITCHELL, DOMINIQUE
JOHNSON, TY
NICHOLS, CAMERON
CROW, ANDRE
COLEMAN, CORY
JONES, DARIUS
POSEY, WYNN

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

Affiliation
PEARCE BOYS
C SMITH BOYS
HEATH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
RC BOYS

HP BOYS

HP BOYS
CRLT BOYS
HEATH BOYS
ROCK BOYS
ROCK BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HP BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
GREEN BOYS

Affiliation

C SMITH BOYS
HEATH BOYS
ROCK BOYS
ROCK BOYS
GREEN BOYS
HP BOYS

HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
RC BOYS

RC BOYS
HEATH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HEATH BOYS
RC BOYS

Copyright (c) 2002-2007 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

Mark

6'2.00"
6'0.00"
5'10.00"
5'8.00"
5'8.00"
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

Mark
21'10.75"
21'05.25"
21'04.75"
21'02.75"
21'00.25"
20'01.75"
20'01.00"
20'00.50"
20'00.25"
19'11.25"
19'10.25"
19'07.50"
19'07.25"
19'07.25"
19'06.00"
19'05.75"

18'07.25"

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NwWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
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Points

Points



4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 42 BOYS LONG JUMP

18
19

DEMPSEY, SAM
PANKRATZ, AUSTYN

Event 43 BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

Final

10
11
12
13
14

Name

NICHOLS, CAMERON
YANCEY, JOHN
FREEMAN, DURANT
SHEPPARD, DIJOUN
JOHNSON, COBBIE
CROW, ANDRE
RICH, MATT
JOYNER, RANDALL
BOWMAN, ANDREW
JACKSON, CODY
DURANT, BLAKE
FLOYD, JARED
JOHNSON, TY
HOWARD, WILL

Event 40 BOYS POLE VAULT

Final

Name

HUGHES, RYAN
BECK, LUKE

BECK, JOSEPH
GUNDERSON, GRANT
WEBER, NICK
POSEY, WYNN
LAWSHE, CHASE

VANVOORHEES, JONATHAN
NEWMAN, JOHN DAVID

TOMLINSON, BOWIE
PLATTEN, RANDALL
PETERSON, RYAN
PETERSON, KYLE

Event 22 BOYS 4X400 RELAY

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

PEARCE BOYS
CRLT BOYS

Affiliation

RC BOYS

HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
GREEN BOYS
GREEN BOYS
HEATH BOYS
RC BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
HP BOYS
ROCK BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
RC BOYS

HP BOYS

Affiliation
ROCK BOYS
RC BOYS

RC BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HP BOYS

RC BOYS
ROCK BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HP BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HEATH BOYS
HEATH BOYS
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RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

18'03.25"
17'00.00"

Mark

43'01.25"
43'00.50"
43'00.00"
42'06.50"
41'01.50"
40'10.25"
40'04.75"
39'06.50"
39'03.00"
38'09.25"
38'07.00"
37'10.25"
37'07.00"
37'03.00"

Mark
16'0.00"
15'6.00"
15'0.00"
14'0.00"
13'0.00"
13'0.00"
13'0.00"
12'6.00"
11'6.00"

NH
NH
NH
NH

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NwWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Points

Points

0.5
0.5
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4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 22 BOYS 4X400 RELAY

Final

o o b

Name

HP BOYS - 4X400
GREEN BOYS - 4X400
PEARCE BOYS - 4X400
RC BOYS - 4X400

C SMITH BOYS - 4X400
ROCK BOYS - 4X400

Event 20 BOYS 1600

Final

Name

GALVIN, MATT
PHILLIPS, JACOB
ALVAREZ, JORGE
ASHLEY, ETHAN
MARBAN, ALBERT
HAMILTON, JAKE
YUEN, DERRICK
ZALDIVAR, CARLOS

Event 6 BOYS 800

Final

Name

TODD, PHILIP

RHODES, ANDREW
PETTIGREW, THORNE
MARBAN, ALBERT
ROBINSON, NATHANIEL
HAMMOND, JACK

RICH, MATT
SCHULTER, JOE

Event 4 BOYS 4X100 RELAY

Final

Name

ROCK BOYS - 4X100
HP BOYS - 4X100
RC BOYS - 4X100

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

Affiliation

HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
RC BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
ROCK BOYS

Affiliation

HP BOYS
ROCK BOYS
CRLT BOYS
HP BOYS
CRLT BOYS
HP BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HEATH BOYS

Affiliation

HP BOYS

HP BOYS
ROCK BOYS
CRLT BOYS
ROCK BOYS
ROCK BOYS
RC BOYS
PEARCE BOYS

Affiliation
ROCK BOYS
HP BOYS
RC BOYS

Copyright (c) 2002-2007 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

—
E]
D

3:28.045
3:31.333
3:34.107
3:35.230
3:35.605
3:37.712

—
E]
D

4:40.526
4:43.226
4:47.194
4:48.700
4:52.011
4:55.014
4:55.876
4:59.410

—
E]
D

2:05.876
2:07.117
2:08.204
2:09.844
2:13.073
2:14.959
2:15.588
2:15.823

—
E]
D

43.340
43.557
44.086
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Points

N N

Points

N N

Points
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4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 4 BOYS 4X100 RELAY

4
5

C SMITH BOYS - 4X100
PEARCE BOYS - 4X100
CRLT BOYS - 4X100
HEATH BOYS - 4X100
GREEN BOYS - 4X100

Event 2 BOYS 3200

Final

Name

GALVIN, MATT
PHILLIPS, JACOB
ALVAREZ, JORGE
ASHLEY, ETHAN

BEAUCHAMP, HUNTER

YUEN, DERRICK
GRINNAN, SAMUEL
HAMILTON, JAKE

Event 12 BOYS 4X200 RELAY

Final

Name

RC BOYS - 4X200

C SMITH BOYS - 4X200
HP BOYS - 4X200
GREEN BOYS - 4X200
ROCK BOYS - 4X200
HEATH BOYS - 4X200
CRLT BOYS - 4X200
PEARCE BOYS - 4X200

Event 44 BOYS SHOT PUT

Final

[o2 IS |

Name

WEMPA, BROCK
STEWARD, MANON
FARLEY, TRISTIAN
LANDESS, JOEY
JAMES, DAVID
MCCOY, CODY

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

C SMITH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
CRLT BOYS
HEATH BOYS
GREEN BOYS

Affiliation

HP BOYS
ROCK BOYS
CRLT BOYS
HP BOYS
HEATH BOYS
ROCK BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HP BOYS

Affiliation

RC BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HEATH BOYS
CRLT BOYS

PEARCE BOYS

Affiliation

RC BOYS
GREEN BOYS
GREEN BOYS
HP BOYS
HEATH BOYS
ROCK BOYS

Copyright (c) 2002-2007 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

44.627
45.618
46.310
46.937

DQ

Time
10:04.053
10:13.847
10:25.715
10:35.217
10:48.095
10:54.640
11:06.930

11:07.236

Time
1:30.751
1:31.136
1:31.884
1:31.900
1:32.784
1:35.192
1:36.326

1:36.832

Mark
51'03.50"
49'03.25"
48'00.75"
46'08.25"
44'00.50"

43'09.00"

Points

Points

Points
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4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 44 BOYS SHOT PUT

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

FOSTER, BRIAN
DELAROSA, FREDIS
BARAJAS, FRED
WYATT, BRETT
FREGIA, CJ
GARDNER, JONATHAN
GROVE, SEAN

READ, SCOTT

PRADO, EZEKIEL
BURNS, JASON
BURLINGAME, CAMORAN
MCLAUGHLIN, RORY

Event 45 BOYS DISCUS

Final

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

MCCOY, CODY
JAMES, DAVID
NICHOLS, CAMERON
GIBBS, MICAH
FREGIA, CJ
DELAROSA, FREDIS
GARDNER, JONATHAN
ALHINGER, TAYLOR
WYATT, BRETT
DEFEBAUGH, CONNOR
READ, SCOTT
DOPHIED, CHRIS
STEWARD, MANON
LEWIS, CALEB
FOSTER, BRIAN
ADAMS, JOSHUA
LANDESS, JOEY
MCLAUGHLIN, RORY
FARLEY, TRISTIAN
PRADO, EZEKIEL
CALHOUN, CASSIUS

Event 10 BOYS 100

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

HEATH BOYS
CRLT BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
C SMITH BOYS
ROCK BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
RC BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HP BOYS

Affiliation
ROCK BOYS
HEATH BOYS
RC BOYS

RC BOYS
ROCK BOYS
CRLT BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
C SMITH BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HP BOYS
HEATH BOYS
GREEN BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
HEATH BOYS
CRLT BOYS
HP BOYS

HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS
GREEN BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
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RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

43'04.00"
42'00.00"
41'10.75"
40'08.75"
39'10.00"
38'08.50"
38'04.25"
38'02.00"
37'11.75"
36'11.50"
33'02.00"
29'05.50"

Mark

130'09.00"
125'05.00"
120'06.50"
119'01.50"
115'02.00"
114'10.50"
106'00.00"
103'04.50"
102'09.00"
101'00.00"
100'08.00"
97'04.00"
96'09.50"
96'03.50"
89'05.50"
88'09.50"
85'01.00"
83'02.00"
79'06.50"
78'11.00"
NM
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4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 10 BOYS 100

Final

Name

JOHNSON, COBBIE
WHITE, TREVOR
BEARDEN, BRAXTON
WHITE, JARRON
BROACH, JOSH
LAWRENCE, KENDIAL
WEBER, NICK
WILLIAMS, DAKIESTON

Event 8 BOYS 110 HURDLES

Final

Name

SHEPPARD, DIJOUN
WILSON, MYRON
JOHNSON, TY
FRANCIS, ERIN
JONES, DARIUS
RUMPH, RYAN
QUINTERO, NORMAN
RHODES, ANDREW

Event 14 BOYS 400

Final

o o b

Name

FARRAR, BJ
CARTER, CHRIS
BURFORD, CHARLIE
SMARTT, JEB

BECK, JOSEPH
SUTHERLAND, DAN
WILSON, TERRELL

Event 18 BOYS 200

Final

1
2

Name

JOHNSON, COBBIE
MILLER, AUSTIN

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

Affiliation
GREEN BOYS
RC BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
ROCK BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HEATH BOYS
HP BOYS
GREEN BOYS

Affiliation
GREEN BOYS
C SMITH BOYS
RC BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
HEATH BOYS
GREEN BOYS
HEATH BOYS
HP BOYS

Affiliation

RC BOYS
GREEN BOYS
HP BOYS
HEATH BOYS
RC BOYS

HP BOYS

C SMITH BOYS

Affiliation
GREEN BOYS
HP BOYS

Copyright (c) 2002-2007 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

—
E]
D

11.192
11.469
11.557
11.579
11.632
11.692
11.872
11.977

—
E]
D

15.166
15.368
15.399
15.444
15.626
16.084
16.729
18.570

—
E]
D

51.014
51.422
51.596
52.162
52.262
52.500
52.638

—
B
D

22.294
22.458
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Points

Points

Points

Points
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8



4/17/2009

9:21:04AM

Event 18 BOYS 200

MORRISON, RICHARD
MORGAN, DESJUAN
STEPHENS, ANTONIO

MCILHENNY, BROOKES

ROSS, NICK
COLEMAN, CORY

Event 16 BOYS 300 HURDLES

Final

Name

WILSON, MYRON
LANE, CASEY
RUMPH, RYAN
JONES, DARIUS
RHODES, ANDREW
RICH, MATT
FRANCIS, ERIN
QUINTERO, NORMAN

10-4A VARSITY DISTRICT MEET

RC BOYS
GREEN BOYS
ROCK BOYS
HP BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS

Affiliation

C SMITH BOYS
PEARCE BOYS
GREEN BOYS
HEATH BOYS
HP BOYS

RC BOYS

C SMITH BOYS
HEATH BOYS

Copyright (c) 2002-2007 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

RCISD STADIUM
4/16/2009

Results

22.933
23.200
23.242
23.526
23.740

24.170

39.956
40.443
40.845
41.723
41.801
41.939
42.439

42.906
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Points



